Palm Beach Yacht Club

ESTUARY SERIES 2014 - 15
Final Point Score

Yacht

Addiction
Frangapani
Element
Finesse

Rocket Lass
J-Force

Aria

Free Spirit

Sharona

Bow Wow
Quest I

Did Not Compete

Member

Jim & Debbie Gordon
Phil & Lindy Smith
Rob Slack

John Baird

Simon Horauf

John Levy

lan Mudie

John Buggy

Ken Berkeley
Michael & Vicki Crosby
Brenden Gregg

10

Race 1
Points

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

Race 2
Points

ABDN
ABDN
ABDN
ABDN
ABDN
ABDN
ABDN
ABDN

ABDN
ABDN
ABDN

Race 3 Race 4
Points Points

10
10
10

10
10
10

Race 5

Points

D O N PP O b~ N W

10
10

Race 6
Points

D P A NN O W

10
10
10

Race 7
Points

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

TOTAL Discard FINAL

POINTS 1

14
29
30
33
38
39
41
46

60
60
60

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

POINTS

11
19
20
23
28
29
31
36

50
50
50



